RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

ISIN:  JP3164720009

Overview

2024/09/18 19:08:14

Price
12.724 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.60% (-0.34)

JP3164720009
6723

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

23,627 EUR
NIKKEI 225

12.502 EUR (300)
12.724 EUR (300)
12.718 EUR
12.724 EUR
12.718 EUR
13.064 EUR
12.724 EUR

180

2,290.32

2

180

WKN: 6723
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/18 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/17 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/16 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3164720009&ID_NOTATION=7716680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3164720009&ID_NOTATION=7716680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96cba72df7e4ea7c269021e9140c53b9fb8c3c77fe93f955fc8ae3b343632f2f&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=029a8103326653532&time=1726766753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=475b9abd3f879bddd278f90d57be530264102a7d9747e0becd9fc9cfaed17d31&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=952c2bef892e562d4&time=1726766753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6def94331bb8279fa81719b3551ff952fa936acca4752d962414cb462a962c4a&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=424d09c6dd442115d&time=1726766753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=481c9422f32b3cacb1f79be076e59f3d86f232075e350dd744fb3e23cc2677d9&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=459d8dadf07299c79&time=1726766753&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38f51a2e1ab9198a464cbf7cf19146d0567993959e3ef925dc016fdf606e25cd&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=10f103bf183615c2d&time=1726766753&tool=RSC

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

Details

2024/09/18 19:08:14

Price
12.724 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-2.60% (-0.34)

ISIN JP3164720009
Symbol 6723
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,627 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.502 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 12.724 EUR (300)
Open 12.718 EUR
High 12.724 EUR
Low 12.718 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.064 EUR
VWAP 12.724 EUR
Volume (pcs) 180
Trading volume 2,290.32
Number of trades 2
Last size 180
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -13.43% -12.79% +18.76%
Perf (abs.) -2.03 -1.92 +2.06
Beta - - -

Volatility  49.16 43.62 34.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:36 12.694 EUR
18

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 1,995.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 12.502 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 19:08 12.724 EUR
18

Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 12.502 EUR

13.455 EUR (80
14.437 EUR (83
16.222 EUR (89
15.647 EUR (57

11.922 EUR (2024/08/05
19.200 EUR (2024/07/11
11.922 EUR (2024/08/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

258.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
19.200 EUR (2024/07/11)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
6

19,362
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7716680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320311254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7484253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7484253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7716678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213659

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:01 12.796 EUR

18:42 14.21 USD

16:30 12.644 EUR

08:13 12.534 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7723970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37446765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37446765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320824774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7716679

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

RENESAS

BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE

Contact Details
RENESAS ELECTRONICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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